8/7/2012

logid LastName

399 HASSETT

403 EVANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$786.73

$786.73

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

HU

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($223.52) ($1.00) 70

($223.52) ($1.00) 70

Handle

$0.00

$1,011.25

$1,011.25

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,010.25

$1,010.25

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

151

151



